



\$~93

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 306/2024 & CM APPL. 56194-56196/2024**

CHANDER BHAN

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. R.P.S. Bhatti, Advocate.

versus

MONU & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER
24.09.2024

%

1. At request, re-notify on 09th October, 2024.
2. The matter be shown in the Supplementary list.

MANOJ JAIN, J

SEPTEMBER 24, 2024
st